

Testa 14/2007.

Order no 71, dt.22/02/2023

Both parties file their respective advocate haziras.

None moves on repeated call.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 29-08-2023 for hearing.

Additional District Judge,
5 th.Court, Berhampore.
Murshidabad