

Testa 14-2007
Present:Presentatt: Mr. Salim Ahmed Ansari
(J.O.Code W.B.00713)

Order No.77, Dated:19-06-2024

Petitioner files Ld. Adv. hazira.

None appears at the time of hearing.

For the ends of the justice this case is adjourned today.

To 14-08-2024 for hearing.

