

Testa 14-2007
Present:Sri Pushpal Satpathi (In-charge)

Order No.80, Dated 22-11-2024

No steps taken today by the parties.

Regular P.O. is on training at judicial academy. I am in charge.

For the ends of the justice this case is adjourned today.

To 21-12-2024 for hearing.